
Date: 
TIME 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
10:00 
10:00 
10:00 

1/29/2026 

91ST DISTRICT COURT - Division: 1 
Calendar of Monday, February 02, 2026 
Printed for: HONORABLE ERIC G BLUBAUGH 

EVENT CASE # 
STA 
PCC 
PCC 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
PCC 
PCC 
PCC 
BCV 
PCC 
NOP 
NPE 
NPE 
NPE 
STA 
NPE 
NPE 

25-36989-SI 
25-69187-FY 
25-69277-FY 
25-69376-SM 
25-69395-SM 
25-69410-SM 
26-69419-ST 
26-69420-FY 
26-69424-FY 
26-69444-FY 
26-69445-SM 
26-69448-FY 
20-64145-SM 
20-64205-FY 
25-69400-FY 
26-69430-FY 
25-36986-0I 
25-69369-FY 
25-69390-FD 

PARTY ATTY 
ARCHER II, TIMOTHY MARTIN 
WHALEN, STEPHEN BRADLEY 
WHALEN, KASSANDRA BEATRIC 
ARCHER II, TIMOTHY MARTIN 
BROOKS, BOBBILEE KATHERIN PUBLIC D 
HEBERT, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN PUBLIC D 
FAIRCHILD, DAKOTA MICHAEL 
HUSKEY, JOHN PAUL 
WILSON, ALYSSA MAY 
BODIE, NICHOLAS ROBERT 
STOVALL, BREONNA NICOLE 
STOVALL, BREONNA NICOLE 
BADGER, JESSE JACOB 
BADGER, JESSE JACOB 
SMART I SAMANTHA LYNN 
MCDONALD, LEVI THOMAS 
CRUICKSHANK, NEVAEH NICHO 

FRANCE, 

PUBLIC D 

PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
WINNICK, 

AUSTIN, SHANE BLAKE PUBLIC D 
CRUICKSHANK, NEVAEH NICHO PUBLIC D 

Page: 1 
CHG/CSE TYP 
SPEEDING 11 
CS-DELIVERY/ 
CONSP-CS-DEL 
MV-OPERATION 
RETAIL FRAUD 
DOMESTIC VIO 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
DOMESTIC VIO 
ASSAULT W/DA 
ASSAULT W/IN 
ASSAULT OR A 
POLICE OFFIC 
RETAIL FRAUD 
RETAIL FRAUD 
POLICE OFFIC 
ASSAULT W/IN 
ALC-MINOR PU 
WEAPONS - CA 
POLICE OFFIC 



Date: 
TIME 
8:30 
8:30 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
10:30 
10:30 

1/29/2026 

91ST DISTRICT COURT - Division: 1 
Calendar of Tuesday, February 03, 2026 
Printed for: HONORABLE ERIC G BLUBAUGH 

EVENT CASE # 
NOP 25-24420-GC 
NOP 25-24503-GC 
NLH 25-5123-SP 
NLH 25-5128-LT 
NLH 25-5129-LT 
NLH 25-5130-LT 
NLH 25-5131-LT 
NLH 26-5135-LT 
NOB 25-5110-LT 
NLH 25-5125-LT 
NLH 25-5134-LT 
HE 25-24149-GC 
MO 25-24426-GC 

PARTY ATTY 
JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS TRUBA, B 
SYNCHRONY BANK LAKURIQI 
SIBBALD, TOM DOBIAS, 
DEMAWATING DEVELOPMENT OBREITER 
DEMAWATING DEVELOPMENT OBREITER 
DEMAWATING DEVELOPMENT OBREITER 
DEMAWATING DEVELOPMENT OBREITER 
CHN MALCOLM ARNOLD, 
OSBORN COMMONS LDHA LP POPOVITS 
SECRETARY OF VETERANS ALBU, MI 
OSBORN COMMONS LDHA LP POPOVITS 
TERRY, ROBERT L 
FORSYTHE FINANCE LLC MACKELLY 

Page: 1 
CHG/CSE TYP 
GENERAL CIVI 
GENERAL CIVI 
LAND CONTRAC 
LANDLORD TEN 
LANDLORD TEN 
LANDLORD TEN 
LANDLORD TEN 
LANDLORD TEN 
LANDLORD TEN 
LANDLORD TEN 
LANDLORD TEN 
GENERAL CIVI 
GENERAL CIVI 



Date: 
TIME 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
11:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
2:00 

1/29/2026 

91ST DISTRICT COURT - Division: 1 
Calendar of Wednesday, February 04, 2026 
Printed for: HONORABLE ERIC G BLUBAUGH 

EVENT CASE # 
PNS 
NOS 
PNS 
NOS 
NOS 
PNS 
NOS 
PNS 
NOS 
PNS 
NOS 
PNS 
NOA 
NOB 
NOB 
NOB 
SCH 
NOB 

25-69018-FY 
25-69018-FY 
25-69105-SD 
25-69105-SD 
25-69207-SD 
25-69259-SD 
25-69259-SD 
25-69270-SD 
25-69270-SD 
25-69380-SM 
25-69380-SM 
25-69381-SM 
26-69425-SD 
25-5063-LT 
25-5081-LT 
25-5115-LT 
25-20255-SC 
25-69132-SD 

PARTY ATTY 
GILLOTTE, COLE JOSEPH FRANCE, 
GILLOTTE, COLE JOSEPH FRANCE, 
GROH, EMILY ELIZABETH PUBLIC D 
GROH, EMILY ELIZABETH PUBLIC D 
GARLINGHOUSE, AYDAN JAMES PUBLIC D 
FISHER, JUD EDWARD PUBLIC D 
FISHER, JUD EDWARD PUBLIC D 
CALDWELL, SCOTT NOEL FRANCE, 
CALDWELL, SCOTT NOEL FRANCE, 
KEENER, KENNETH JAMES PUBLIC D 
KEENER, KENNETH JAMES PUBLIC D 
KEENER, KENNETH JAMES PUBLIC D 
SKEANS, CAMERON ISSAC WINNICK, 
ATTO, IHSAN 
MISA LAKE SUPERIOR MHP LL PALETZ, 
LECHNER, MARK BLOCH, B 
EITREM, MAX D 
ROCK, ROBERT DOBIAS, 

Page: 1 
CHG/CSE TYP 
ASSAULT W/DA 
ASSAULT W/DA 
OPERATE WHIL 
OPERATE WHIL 
OPERATE WHIL 
OPERATE WHIL 
OPERATE WHIL 
OPERATE WHIL 
OPERATE WHIL 
DOMESTIC VIO 
DOMESTIC VIO 
DOMESTIC VIO 
OPERATE WHIL 
LANDLORD TEN 
LANDLORD TEN 
LANDLORD TEN 
SMALL CLAIMS 
OPERATE WHIL 



91ST DISTRICT COURT - Division: 1 
Calendar of Thursday, February OS, 2026 

Date: 1/29/2026 Printed for: HONORABLE ERIC G BLUBAUGH Page: 1 
TIME EVENT CASE # PARTY ATTY CHG/CSE TYP 
8:30 STA 25-36991-0I LIVELY, EMILY RAE FAIL TO YIEL 
8:30 STA 25-36992-SI KAVO, LAUREN ASHLEY FAIL STOP AS 
8:30 PCC 25-68836-FY FRYE, RAY DOUGLAS PUBLIC D C S-DEL/MANU 
8:30 PCC 25-69122-FY JONES, JUSTIN PAUL CONT SUB-DEL 
8:30 NOP 25-69261-SD SHAW, CLIFFORD JOSEPH WINNICK, OPERATE W/BA 
8:30 NOP 25-69266-ST PARKS, MEGHAN LEIGH WINNICK, FAIL TO REPO 
8:30 NOP 25-69297-SD GRIFFIN, GARRETT ALLAN PUBLIC D OPERATE W/BA 
8:30 NOP 25-69354-ST STEINAWAY, TIMOTHY FREDER DROVE WHILE 
8:30 NOP 25-69374-SM TADGERSON, BRADLEY JOHN WINNICK, DOMESTIC VIO 
8:30 NOP 25-69393-SM LIVELY, EMILY RAE MV-OPERATION 
8:30 NOP 25-69394-SM KAVO, LAUREN ASHLEY MV-OPERATION 
8:30 STA 26-37065-0I BACKUS, DAKOTA GENE PEDESTRIAN 0 
8:30 PCC 26-69418-FY LA VICTOR, JOHN SAMUEL ASSAULT W/DA 
8:30 PCC 26-69453-FY BACKUS, DAKOTA GENE HOME INVASIO 
8:30 PCC 26-69454-FY BAILEY, PATRICK LAWRENCE DOMESTIC VIO 
9:15 MO 2-39960-SD MICHALSKI, DONALD ALAN WINNICK, OUIL/PER SE 
9:15 MO 8-50124-SM MICHALSKI, DONALD ALAN WINNICK, DOMESTIC VIO 
9:15 MO 9-50881-FY MICHALSKI, DONALD ALAN PUBLIC D DOMESTIC VIO 
9:15 NRS 24-11280-0M CLEARY, WILLIAM PATRICK KANE, LA NONCOMPLIANC 
9:15 NRS 24-11281-0M CLEARY, WILLIAM PATRICK KANE, LA NONCOMPLIANC 
9:15 STA 25-36640-SI STUART, ROBERT GERHARD REFUSE PRELI 
9:15 STA 25-69082-FY STUART, ROBERT GERHARD PUBLIC D ASSAULT W/IN 
9:15 STA 25-69092-FD STUART, ROBERT GERHARD PUBLIC D POLICE OFFIC 
9:15 PCC 25-69308-FY WIEAND, JORDAN THOMAS PUBLIC D PRISONER POS 
9:15 PCC 25-69316-FY JAKES, WILL ORELL PUBLIC D PRISONER POS 
9:15 PCC 25-69332-FY GATES, JOSHUA EDWIN PUBLIC D ASSAULT OF P 
9:30 osc 25-69017-SM BURLEY, STEPHANIE MILES-R PELTIER, CHILD ABUSE 
9:30 NPE 25-69272-FY TEEPLE, DEBBIE RAE PUBLIC D POLICE OFFIC 



Date: 
TIME 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
2:00 
2:00 

1/29/2026 

91ST DISTRICT COURT - Division: 1 
Calendar of Friday, February 06, 2026 
Printed for: HONORABLE ERIC G BLUBAUGH 

EVENT CASE # 
NRS 17-60515-FY 
NRS 17-60859-ST 
NRS 19-62654-SM 
NRS 19-63147-FY 
NRS 19-63298-ST 
NRS 20-63574-FY 
NRS 21-28092-0I 
NRS 21-28093-0I 
NRS 21-64704-ST 
NRS 21-64816-FD 
NRS 21-64853-ST 
NRS 21-65351-FY 
NRS 21-65397-ST 
OSC 23-66675-ST 
NRS 23-66828-SD 
NRS 23-66944-ST 
OSC 23-67084-ST 
NRS 24-35297-0I 
OSC 24-67662-ST 
OSC 24-67717-SM 
NRS 24-67927-SM 
NRS 24-67978-SM 
NRS 24-68031-SM 
NRS 24-68155-SM 
NRS 24-68197-ST 
NRS 24-68371-SM 
NRS 24-68433-SM 
NRS 25-11286-0M 
NRS 25-36196-SI 
OSC 25-68539-SM 
NRS 25-68541-SM 
NRS 25-68570-SM 
NRS 25-68610-SD 
NRS 25-68654-SM 
NRS 25-68706-ST 
NRS 25-68707-FY 
NRS 25-68759-ST 
NRS 25-68767-ST 
NRS 25-68776-FY 
NRS 25-68797-SM 
NRS 25-68804-ST 
NRS 25-68816-SM 
NRS 25-68819-FY 
NRS 25-68866-SM 
NRS 25-68901-ST 
NRS 25-68985-ST 
OSC 25-68997-SD 
OSC 25-69020-SM 
NRS 25-69030-SM 
NRS 25-69106-SD 
NRS 25-69211-ST 
NRS 19-62923-SM 
NRS 21-64854-SM 

PARTY ATTY 
CHINGWA, KAYLIE ELIZABETH PUBLIC D 
VEST, AUSTIN PATRICK 
KRULL, LANCE DESHANE PUBLIC D 
KRULL, LANCE DESHANE PUBLIC D 
CAUSLEY, CHRISTOPHER DAVI PUBLIC D 
SWITZER, OWEN RUGER 
PLANK, SCOTT MICHAEL 
PLANK, SCOTT MICHAEL 
PLANK, SCOTT MICHAEL 
GIONET, MARY ANN 
PLANK, SCOTT MICHAEL 
HOUGHTON, JORDAN ROBERT 
CHINGWA, KAYLIE ELIZABETH 
CUPP, BENJAMIN ADAM 
LYONS, MELISSA MARIE 
CRAWFORD, HAILEY LYNN 
CUPP I BENJAMIN ADAM 
HOUGHTON, JORDAN ROBERT 

FRANCE, 

PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
FELEPPA 
PUBLIC D 

CUPP, BENJAMIN ADAM PUBLIC D 
JACKSON JR, GERALD MARTIN PELTIER, 
BARTLEY, PATRICK ALFERO 
SMART, CORRIE ANN 
LINVILLE-DRAKE, JULIA ANN PUBLIC D 
PARR, DERRICK THOMAS PUBLIC D 
HOUGHTON, JORDAN ROBERT 
ELLSWORTH, VIRGINIA SUE 
BARTLEY, PATRICK ALFERO 
SANDIN JR, BRUCE CHARLES 
KNOERTZER, LEAH LAUREL 
SYNETT, TAYLOR LEE 
CLAYTON, CASSANDRA LOUISE 
HALL, MICHAEL ROBERT 
QUINTANA, DANNY TERRY 
PIERCE, SHAUNA RAYLIN 
WENDORF, ERICA LYNN 
MILLER, JACOB JAMES 
KNOERTZER, LEAH LAUREL 
POWELL, JAMES PAUL 
BARTLEY, PATRICK ALFERO 
FITZPATRICK, MADDIE COLLI 
BROWN I COURTNEY RAE 
PINE, HUNTER THEODORE JAC 
KRULL I LANCE DESHANE 
MCCOY-RANTA, SARAH ASHLEY 
TADGERSON, JOEY THOMAS 
BUTZKY, DALE ALLEN 
DUNSTON, QUITEN DAETRELL 
STROUD, PARKER ALLEN 
JACOBSON, QUINTEN PAUL 
DUDKA, MICHAEL A 

PUBLIC D 
NIGHTING 

PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
FELEPPA 
PELTIER, 
BIAS, JA 
PUBLIC D 
FRANCE, 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 

PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
FRANCE, 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
WINNICK, 

PUBLIC D 
WINNICK, 

ORSBORNE, DYLAN JOHN 
JOHNSON-RUNDELL, DAMARIUS PUBLIC D 
JOHNSON-RUNDELL, DAMARIUS PUBLIC D 

Page: 1 
CHG/CSE TYP 
DOMESTIC VIO 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
MALICIOUS DE 
POLICE OFFIC 
DRIVING - RE 
ASSAULT W/IN 
NO PROOF INS 
REGISTRATION 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
CS-POSSESSIO 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
POLICE OFFIC 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
FAIL REPORT 
OPERATE WHIL 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
SPEEDING 21-
0P-LIC SUSP. 
TRUANCY 
DISORDERLY P 
RETAIL FRAUD 
EMBEZZLE-AGE 
DOMESTIC VIO 
DROVE WHILE 
TRUANCY 
RETAIL FRAUD 
ALCOHOL-POS/ 
TEXTING WHIL 
RETAIL FRAUD 
RETAIL FRAUD 
MALICIOUS DE 
OPERATE WHIL 
DOMESTIC VIO 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
THIRD DEGREE 
OPERATE-VIOL 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
LARCENY IN A 
RETAIL FRAUD 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
B&E (W/0 OWN 
ANIMAL-ABAND 
RETAIL FRAUD 
OPERATING W/ 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
OPERATE WHIL 
ALC-SELLING/ 
MV-OPERATION 
OPERATE W/BA 
ALCOHOL - OP 
DOMESTIC VIO 
ASSAULT OR A 



Date: 
TIME 
2:00 
2:00 

1/29/2026 
EVENT CASE # 

91ST DISTRICT COURT - Division: 1 
Calendar of Friday, February 06, 2026 
Printed for: HONORABLE ERIC G BLUBAUGH 

PARTY ATTY 
NRS 21-65552-FY 
NRS 24-67920-FY 

JOHNSON-RUNDELL, DAMARIUS PUBLIC D 
JOHNSON RUNDELL, DAMARIUS PUBLIC D 

Page: 2 
CHG/CSE TYP 
ASSAULT W/IN 
STALKING-AGG 


